SFP+ Direct Attach Cable
Small Form Pluggable (SFP+), 3.3V
10Gb/s Link Speed
Page 1 of 8
Version 1.2
Date: 1/12/2024
Headquarters :
3 Tzu Chiang Road, Hsinchu Industrial Park, Hukow,

FAX: +886-3-5986655
Website: www.apacoe.com.tw
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER Product Description
SFPM-PEC-10G-01 SFP+ Direct Attach Passive Cable, 30AWG 1m
SFPM-PEC-10G-02 SFP+ Direct Attach Passive Cable, 30AWG 2m
SFPM-PEC-10G-03S SFP+ Direct Attach Passive Cable, 30AWG 3m
SFPM-PEC-10G-03 SFP+ Direct Attach Passive Cable, 24AWG 3m
Passive
SFPM-PEC-10G-05 SFP+ Direct Attach Passive Cable, 24AWG 5m
SFPM-AEC-10G-03 SFP+ Direct Attach Active Cable, 30AWG 3m
SFPM-AEC-10G-05 SFP+ Direct Attach Active Cable, 30AWG 5m
SFPM-AEC-10G-07 SFP+ Direct Attach Active Cable, 30AWG 7m
Active
SFPM-AEC-10G-10 SFP+ Direct Attach Active Cable, 24AWG 10m
Absolute Maximum Ratings
PARAMETER SYMBOL MIN TYP MAX UNITS NOTE
Operating Current IOP   400 mA
Maximum Voltage VS -0.5  6 V 1